TECHNICAL DATA

Electricity Supply

230 - 240V ~ 50/60Hz

Classification

Class |

Noise Level (External Venting)

Boost:
Position 3:
Position 1:

Motor Rating
Grease Filters
90cm & 100cm:

110cm:

Carbon Filters

Extraction Rate
Boost:

Position 3:
Position 1:

68 dB
63 dB
48 dB

270 W

3 of aluminium
panels

4 aluminium
panels

2 pcs

760 m3/h
610 m3/h
300 md¥h



